Simgenet SMG412 IP MPLS TE Router
Routing Platform Overview:
• The IP/MPLS Routing Platform software was developed by Simgenet. This platform
provides all system communication protocols without requiring any licenses.
• The hardware components were selected from industrial-grade equipment and are capable of
continuous operation under very harsh conditions.
• The Simgenet Universal Routing Platform software runs on a Linux OS.
• Configurable via a web-based interface.

Operating Temperature  0℃~50℃
Storage Temperature  -20℃~60℃
Ordering information
 No.  Model  Processor  Memory  CONSOLE  USB  Scalable  Power
1  HS412
Support C3000
series C3758
onboard CPU
64G(maximum)  1  2  2
250 ATX
single power
Network Expansion Modules
Module Type  Controller  Bypass  Link Speed  Media Type  IO port
LREM7103PF-2QSFP+  INTEL XL710 0 40G FIBER 2*QSFP+
LREM7103PF-4SFP+  INTEL XL710 0 10G FIBER 4*SFP+
LREM7103PF-2SFP+  INTEL X710 0 10G FIBER 2*SFP+
LREM5993PF-2SFP+  INTEL 82599 0 10G FIBER 2*SFP+
LREM3503PF-4SFP  INTEL I350 0 1G FIBER 4*SFP
LREM3503BP-4T  INTEL I350 2 1G COPPER 4*RJ45
LREM3503PT-4T  INTEL I350 0 1G COPPER 4*RJ45
LREM3503PT-4T4S  INTEL I350 0 1G
COPPER
FIBER
4*RJ45
4*SFP
LREM3503PT-8T  INTEL I350 0 1G COPPER 8*RJ45
LREM3503PF-8SFP  INTEL I350 0 1G FIBER 8*SFP
LREM3503BP-4T4S  INTEL I350 2 1G
COPPER
FIBER
4*RJ45
4*SFP
LREM3503BP-8T  INTEL I350 4 1G COPPER 8*RJ45
Network Interface Cards
1-LREM7103PF-2QSFP+
PCIe x8 Dual-port 40G QSFP + NIC Module with Intel® XL710 Ethernet Controller
Overview
    LREM7100PF-2QSFP+ is a dual-port 40G mezzanine fiber Ethernet network card
developed by Shenzhen Lianrui Electronics Co., Ltd. based on the Intel XL710 chip solution.
The adapter card adopts a mezzanine structure, which is convenient for use on security
platforms such as firewalls and gateways. At the same time, it provides unparalleled features
for device and network virtualization functions to meet the needs of data transmission.